
Campionato 125 Junior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Castellarano

G1 G2

Cingoli

G1 G2Pos

Ottobiano

G1 G2Distacchi

LESIARDO Morgan 144 ITA  600 100 120 120 1 20 120 120 0  0

ZONTA Filippo 200 ITA  520 120 60 40 2 100 100 100 80  80

RICCIUTELLI Paolo 149 ITA  420 60 55 100 3 80 65 60 180  100

BERTUZZI Nicola 194 ITA  365 25 45 80 4 55 80 80 235  55

LUGANA Paolo 50 ITA  355 65 65 60 5 65 60 40 245  10

OTERI Gabriele 374 ITA  311 50 100 65 6 34 34 28 289  44

MANUCCI Alessandro 11 ITA  310 55 40 45 7 60 45 65 290  1

PUCCINELLI Matteo 110 ITA  271 36 80 55 8 0 55 45 329  39

CENERELLI Gianmarco 209 ITA  232 28 34 25 9 45 50 50 368  39

OSSOLA Simone 213 ITA  223 32 36 36 10 28 36 55 377  9

CISLAGHI Davide 3 ITA  200 80 0 0 11 120 - - 400  23

QUARTI Yuri 263 ITA  198 45 19 24 12 36 40 34 402  2

IACOPI Manuel 71 ITA  197 40 30 30 13 50 25 22 403  1

MARTELLI Thomas 17 ITA  191 22 50 50 14 22 21 26 409  6

VENDRUSCOLO Andrea 731 ITA  183 21 32 32 15 32 30 36 417  8

GUARISE Ismaele 118 ITA  158 30 26 23 16 30 26 23 442  25

DOLCE Manuel 223 ITA  157 18 28 34 17 23 24 30 443  1

PAOLUCCI Simone 7 ITA  127 0 25 26 18 16 28 32 473  30

BORROZZINO Giuseppe 125 ITA  115 16 24 19 19 15 22 19 485  12

ROSSI Lorenzo 464 ITA  115 15 22 20 20 18 20 20 485  0

DOLCI Luigi 10 ITA  114 24 21 0 21 25 23 21 486  1

SALVATORI Nicolo' 153 ITA  102 26 0 0 22 19 32 25 498  12

ULIVI Manuel 127 ITA  76 34 18 0 23 24 - - 524  26

DEL CARLO Daniele 312 ITA  72 14 20 21 24 17 - - 528  4

AGOSTI Alessio 136 ITA  64 19 23 22 25 0 - - 536  8

TAMAI Mario 974 ITA  63 23 - - 26 40 - - 537  1

SCHIEPPATI Roberto 171 ITA  55 13 0 28 27 14 - - 545  8

ZANCARINI Giacomo 472 ITA  46 20 - - 28 26 - - 554  9

SECCO Pietro 515 ITA  38 17 - - 29 21 - - 562  8

MILEC Luka 888 SLO  24 - - - 30 - 0 24 576  14
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